
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	POWERPLAY	2025-07-01	to	2025-07-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-07-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $225.41
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Anshul	Kotagiri txn_qkHRORB $7.50 $232.91
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Aryan	Gokul	&	Yoga txn_MNH5xEe $15.00 $247.91
2025-07-10 Donation	from	Souparnika txn_PVHG8om $15.00 $262.91
2025-07-14 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/7	to	7/13 txn_PVHG9rZ -$2.63 $260.28
2025-07-22 Donation	from	Biswajit	Vaddu txn_NQHZY7p $15.00 $275.28
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Ankith	Narayana	Raghavendra txn_66HA8VL $15.00 $290.28
2025-07-23 Donation	from	Shreyas	Manthri txn_d7HYQZ4 $7.50 $297.78
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Raghav	Sridhar txn_XGH4R9v $45.00 $342.78
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Adithan	Omprakash	and	Ritvick	Palanikumar txn_BZH02re $15.00 $357.78
2025-07-24 Donation	from	Rohit	Rakshan txn_LgHRp6r $15.00 $372.78
2025-07-29 Fiscal	sponsorship	fee	for	7/21	to	7/28 txn_8rH7gLQ -$7.87 $364.91

WITHDRAWN:	$10.50.	DEPOSITED:	$150.00. $364.91

PowerPlay	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	PowerPlay's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


